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Chocolate temptation cake 12 pieces 1,3kg frozen

- -] A Product code 800859
AT EEN | EAN code 08007574001039
e Selling unit box
Country of origin Italy
Brand Bindi
Shelf life (days) 365
Net weight 1300 g
Energy 1326 kJ (317 kcal)
Carbohydrate 3549
Protein 3.3¢g
Fat 17549
Saturated fat 10.8¢g
Salt 19
Sugar 28.4¢g

Bindi Chocolate cake made from Ecuador's cocoa seeds, filled with chocolate and hazelnut cream and hazelnut
crunch between two layers of cocoa sponge cake, covered with chocolate glaze.

Ingredient Statement

Water, Sugar, Chocolate glaze (11.7%), (Chocolate powder (40%) (Sugar, Cocoa), Glucosefructose syrup, (Water,
Sugar), Modified starch, Acid (E334), Gelling agent (E440), Preservative (E202), Artificial flavourings), Vegetable fats
(Coconut, Palm), Rehydrated skimmed MILK, Glucose-fructose syrup, WHEAT flour, EGGS, Chocolate decoration
(3.3%) (Sugar, Cocoa mass, Anhydrous MILK fat, Fat-reduced cocoa powder, Whole MILK powder, Natural vanilla
flavouring), HAZELNUT paste (3.1%), Fat-reduced cocoa powder (1.6%), Vegetable oil (Sunflower), Stabiliser
Sorbitols (E420), Glucose syrup, Chocolate (0.7%) (Cocoa mass, Sugar), EGG YOLK, Whey MILK powder, Modified
starch, Dark chocolate (0.5%), (Ecuador cocoa mass (70%), Sugar, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithin) (E322)), Chocolate
powder (0.5%) (Cocoa, Sugar), Emulsifiers (E471), Lecithins (included SOYA) (E322) and (E472a), LACTOSE,
Anhydrous MILK fat, Thickeners (E401, E440, E415), Artificial flavourings (contains MILK), MILK proteins, Raising
agents (E500, E450), Salt, BARLEY malt extract, Maltodextrins. May contain traces of other NUTS.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives, Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Hazelnut and
hazelnut products, Soybeans and its derivatives, Lactose, Barley and barley products, Cereals containing gluten and
its derivatives, Tree nuts and its derivatives

May contain: Cashew and cashew products, Peanuts and its derivatives, Macadamia nut and macadamia nut
products

Consumer Storage Instructions

FROZEN. Store at -18 ° C or below. Do not re-freeze after thawing.
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